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Date Depart Setup Instructions Event Name Location
Tue 08/08/2017 6:30 am One bus for Women's Varsity

Golf to Walden Ponds GC. Leave
KHS at 630 AM, drop off and
return at 2 PM to bring back to
Kings.

Kings GLF G V @ Sycamore Invite Walden Ponds Golf Course

Thu 08/10/2017 6:30 am One bus for Women's JV/Varsity
Golf to Walden Ponds GC. Leave
KHS at 630 AM, drop off and
return at 2 PM to bring back to
Kings.

Kings GLF G JV @ ECC Preview Walden Ponds Golf Course

Mon 08/14/2017 2:30 pm One bus for Women's Varsity
Golf to The Mill Course. Leave
KHS at 230 PM and stay for
return.

Kings GLF G V vs Seton High School The Mill Course

Mon 08/21/2017 2:45 pm One bus for Women's Golf to
Bel-Wood CC. Leave KHS at 245
PM - Drop off only.

Kings GLF G JV vs McAuley High School Bel-Wood Country Club

Tue 08/22/2017 2:30 pm One bus for Women's Varsity
Golf to The Mill Course. Leave
KHS at 230 PM and stay for
return.

Kings GLF G V @ Mother of Mercy High
School

The Mill Course

Thu 08/31/2017 2:45 pm One bus for Women's Varsity
Golf to Bel-Wood CC. Leave KHS
at 245 PM - Drop off only.

Kings GLF G JV vs Sycamore High School Bel-Wood Country Club

Tue 09/05/2017 2:00 pm One bus for Women's Varsity
Golf to Friendly Meadows GC.
Leave KHS at 230 PM and stay
for return.

Kings GLF G V @ West Clermont High
School

Friendly Meadows Golf Course

Wed 09/06/2017 3:00 pm One bus for Women's Golf to
Greencrest GC. Leave KHS at 3
PM - Drop off only.

Kings GLF G JV @ Mason High School Mason High School

Thu 09/07/2017 2:30 pm One bus for Women's Varsity
Golf to Walden Ponds GC. Leave
KHS at 230 PM and stay for
return.

Kings GLF G V vs Fairfield High School Walden Ponds Golf Course
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Wed 09/13/2017 2:30 pm One bus for Women's Varsity

Golf to Eagles Nest GC. Leave
KHS at 230 PM and stay for
return.

Kings GLF G V @ Milford High School Eagles Nest Golf Course

Thu 09/14/2017 2:30 pm One bus for JV/Women's Varsity
Golf to O'Bannon GC. Leave
KHS at 230 PM and stay for
return.

Kings GLF G JV @ Loveland High School Loveland High School

Tue 09/19/2017 6:45 am One bus for Women's Golf to
TPC River's Bend. Leave KHS at
645 AM - Drop off only.

Kings GLF G V @ GCGA Tournament River's Bend Country Club

Thu 09/21/2017 6:30 am One bus for JV/Women's Varsity
Golf to Walden Ponds GC. Leave
KHS at 630 AM, drop off and
return at 2 PM to bring back to
Kings.

Kings GLF G JV vs ECC Tournament Walden Ponds Golf Course

Tue 09/26/2017 2:45 pm One bus for Women's Golf to
Bel-Wood CC. Leave KHS at 245
PM - Drop off only.

Kings GLF G JV vs Anderson High School Bel-Wood Country Club

Thu 09/28/2017 2:30 pm One bus for JV/Women's Varsity
Golf to Reeves GC. Leave KHS
at 230 PM and stay for return.

Kings GLF G JV @ St. Ursula Academy California Golf Course

Wed 10/04/2017 1:30 pm One bus for Women's Golf to
Beavercreek Golf Club. Leave
KHS at 130 PM and stay for
return.

Women's Golf Practice Round &
Transportation

Beavercreek Golf Club

Tue 10/10/2017 7:00 am One bus for Women's Golf to
Beavercreek GC. Leave KHS at 7
AM, drop off and return at approx
1 PM to bring back to Kings.

Kings GLF G V @ OHSAA District
Tournament

Beavercreek Golf Club


